
 2022-2023
CLASSIFIED/CONFIDENTIAL, SUPERVISORY TEMPORARY HOURLY 

SALARY SCHEDULE
RANGE                STEP ACROSS
DOWN A B C D E

1 $24.70 $25.94 $27.21 $28.58 $30.04
2 $25.42 $26.71 $28.01 $29.46 $30.94
3 $26.45 $27.75 $29.15 $30.61 $32.12
4 $27.51 $28.86 $30.35 $31.86 $33.41
5 $28.60 $30.05 $31.56 $33.15 $34.77
6 $29.76 $31.26 $32.82 $34.47 $36.17
7 $30.96 $32.50 $34.11 $35.80 $37.61
8 $32.17 $33.79 $35.47 $37.26 $39.10
9 $33.46 $35.15 $36.90 $38.73 $40.67
10 $34.78 $36.54 $38.35 $40.27 $42.30
11 $36.17 $38.02 $39.92 $41.92 $43.99
12 $37.62 $39.52 $41.47 $43.58 $45.72
13 $39.11 $41.13 $43.15 $45.33 $47.58
14 $40.70 $42.76 $44.89 $47.13 $49.48
15 $42.34 $44.47 $46.69 $49.00 $51.42
16 $44.01 $46.22 $48.53 $50.99 $53.50

Range
1

Recycling Supervisor 1
Attendance/Payroll Technician 2
Attendance/Worker's Compensation Tech 2

2
5
5
5
5
5
5
7

Registrar and Admissions Supervisor 7
Credential Analyst 9
Student Services Supervisor 9

10
Executive Assistant III 11

16Executive Assistant to Superintendent

Human Resources Credentials Specialist
Human Resources/Payroll Specialist
Outreach Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Executive Assistant II 

Payroll/Human Resources Supervisor

Position Relationship
Position

Natural Resource Supervisor

Payroll Technician
Attendance Accounting Supervisor
Executive Assistant I

Payroll Code: (CCT) Hourly Salary Schedule
4.88% COLA effective 7/1/22
Pos Relationship rev 9/2/22,10/31/22,11/18/22, 1/12/23, 3/29/23
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